date
page
02/2011
1 of 3
20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062     phone 503.612.2300    fax 503.612.2382   www.cui.com
SERIES:            DESCRIPTION:     MECHANICAL INCREMENTAL ENCODERACZ09
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description

humidity 0 95 % RH
vibration 0.75 mm max. travel for 2 hours 10 55 Hz
PART NUMBER KEY
ACZ09 X BR X E- XX XX X1- XXX
Version:
“blank” = switch
N = no switch
Resolution (ppr):
20C10P = 10 ppr, 20 detent
30C15P = 15 ppr, 30 detent
20C = 20 ppr, 20 detent
Bushing:
1 = M7 x 0.75 (H = 5)
2 = M7 x 0.75 (H = 7)
Shaft length:
10.5, 12, 15,
20, 25, 30
Shaft type:
KQ = knurled
F = D cut
S = round, slotted
PCB mount:
A = Horizontal
D = Vertical
For more information, please visit the product page.
date
page
02/2011
2 of 3
20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062     phone 503.612.2300    fax 503.612.2382   www.cui.com
SERIES:            DESCRIPTION:     MECHANICAL INCREMENTAL ENCODERACZ09
MECHANICAL DRAWING (horizontal)
ACZ09BRXE
ACZ09NBRXE
MECHANICAL DRAWING (vertical)
ACZ09BRXE
ACZ09NBRXE
For more information, please visit the product page.
date
page
02/2011
3 of 3
20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062     phone 503.612.2300    fax 503.612.2382   www.cui.com
SERIES:            DESCRIPTION:     MECHANICAL INCREMENTAL ENCODERACZ09
SHAFT OPTIONS
F typeF typeS typeS typeKQ typeKQ type
15S 20S 25S
L 15 20 25
15F 20F 25F
L 15 20 25
F
8 12 12
8 12 12
15KQ 20KQ 25KQ
L 15 20 25
I
5 8.5 10
7 10 12
H=5
H=7
H=5
H=7
H=5
15S 20S 25S
L 15 20 25
H=7
15KQ 20KQ 25KQ
L 15 20 25